CXOXHT
CXOMKHT
DESCRIPTION
Miniature, high performance quartz crystal oscillators
designed and manufactured for high temperature
applications.
FEATURES
High temperature operation up to 200°C

10180 Rev J
CXOXHT 4 HG B S N — 40.0M , 50 / 175 / — / H
HOW TO ORDER CXOMKHT, CXOXHT OSCILLATORS
Special
Blank = Standard
S = Special or
Custom
Frequency
K = kHz
M = MHz
Enable/Disable
Option
E = Enable/Disable
N = No Connection
Terminations
Blank = Gold Plated (Lead Free)
SM3 = Solder (60/40 Sn-Pb)
SM5 = Solder (Lead Free)
Supply
Voltage
1 = 1.8 V
2 = 2.5 V
3 = 3.0 V
4 = 3.3 V
5 = 5.0 V
— / — / 200 / H
Total
Frequency
Tolerance
(in ppm)
Operating Temp. Range
F = +25OC to +150OC
G = +25OC to +175OC
H = +25OC to +200OC
J = 0OC to +200OC
K = -20OC to +200OC
S = Customer Specified
Frequency
Stability over
Temp. Range
(in ppm)
Calibration
Tolerance
@ 250C
(in ppm)
OR
Shock Level
Code
Blank = 5,000 g
B = 10,000 g
C = 20,000 g
D = 30,000 g
F = 50,000 g
G = 75,000 g
H = 100,000 g
High Shock
Blank = Standard
HG = High Shock
Package
CXOMKHT
CXOXHT
STATEK PROPRIETARY ©2008 & ©2014 Statek Corporation. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part is prohibited. No licenses are conveyed, implicitly or otherwise, to any Statek intellectual property rights. Statek disclaims all liability arising from this information and its use.
Operating Temp. Range
F = +25OC to +150OC
G = +25OC to +175OC
H = +25OC to +200OC
J = 0OC to +200OC
K = -20OC to +200OC
S = Customer Specified